MEMORANDUM
TO: Mr. Wyrosdick and School Board Members
FROM: April Martin
Director of Elementary Education
DATE: February 16, 2017
RE: School Volunteers for 2015-2016

The total number of School Volunteers for approval during the School Board meeting on February 16, is 169, The overall
total for the 2016-2017 school year is 7,000.

Bagdad (3) 2. TFlores, Ashley 4. Clark, Bryan
1. Andrews, Mary Beth 3. Houser, Amanda 5. Coughlin, Bryan
2. Sessions, Chad 4. Lopez, Vanessa 6. Preddy, Max
3. Cuny, Richard 5. Morse, Geri 7. Riggs, Avis
6. O’Brien, Katherine 8. Folk, Farrin
Berrvhill (8) 7. Schaefer, Shannon 9. Guntman, Landon
1. Beatty, Heather 8. Wade, Jonathan 10. Biggar, Alice
2. Freeman, Patricia 9. Alvarez, Tammy 11. Monahan, Kelly
3. Hayes, Pam 10. Jones IT, Timothy 12. Jacobs, Shane
4. Kent, Jacqueline 11. Larimer, Rebecca 13. Saunders, Chad
5. Moore, Vanessa 12. Park, Christina 14. Rogers, Melanie
6. Moreland, Joanna 13. Peters, Jessica
7. Pinckard, Audrey 14. Sao, Katria Pace High (11)
8. Trapani, Mindy 15. Selkey, Virginia 1. Aninos, Mary
16. Staller, Michael 2. Blue, Michael
3. Briggs, Trish
Dixon Intermediate (10) Jay Elem (28) 4, Buckley, Wesley
1. Colley, Karen See attached list 5. Cassevah, Robert
2. Killingsworth, Kristina 6. Ennis, Richard
3. Boyd-Vega, Tracey Oriole Beach (23) 7. Ennis, Susan
4. Jackson, Deanna See attached list 8. Hurley, Jonathan
5. Long, Shannon 9. McKnight, Nancy
6. Ragsdale, Theressa Woodlawn Beach Middle {(12) 10. Ramirez, Natc
7. Ramerez, Lechelle 1. Barrineau, Heather 11, Williams, Curtis
8. Szot, Jason 2. Farley, Aimee
8. Szot, Sonya 3. Garcia, Jorge
10. Williams, Haley 4, Griffin, Samuel
5. Hamilton, Brent
Gulf Breeze (11) 6. Marchetto, Donald
L. Jones, Andrew 7. Marchetto, Marion
2. Lineberry, Jessica 8. Nicely, Alexandra
3. Massey, Chris 9. Rimmer, April
4. Miller, Mark 10. Salmela, Conie
5. Musselwhite, Carrie 11. Salmela, Steven
6. Smith, Durward 12, Wright, Daniel
7. Smith, Kathryn
8. Standal, Susannah TR Jackson (33)
9. Taylor, Julia See attached list

10.
1.

Turk, Katharine
Waters, Jeffrey

Holley Navarre Primary {16)

1.

Doty, Lindsey

Gulf Breeze High (14)

1. Tolleson, Melissa
2. Sabik, Josh

3. FElliott, Austin



For the month of: January 63-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of Jay Elementary
{Name of School)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at

our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
appropriately screened for placement. m SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: Date: 30-Jan
(Signature)
1. Barrow, Alicia 21. Brown, Mickey
2. Barrow, Darin 22. Day, Natasha
3. Bradley, Jennifer 23. Gibbs, Jake
4. Campbell, Patsy 24. Gibbs, Zachary
5. Carter, Pat 25. Gilbreath, Candice
6. Day, Toshia 26. Hart, Erica
7. Gandy, Jared 27, Tharp, Crystal Dawn
8. Gandy, Nakisha 28. Wells, Jeremy
9. Hall, Cathy 29,
10. Hall, Krisite 30.
11. Haun, Mary 31.
12. Hutto, Michael 32.
13. Jones, Molly 33.
14, Norris, Joe 34.
15. Parker, Ashton 35.
16. Pennell, Lauren 36.
17. Snyder, Vivian 37.
18. Stephens, John (Corey) 38.
19. Taylor, Jennifer 39,
20. Walther, Courtney 40.




For the month of: _,., ["QQQ A y Z( {7

()

63-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

“" As principal of Oriole Beach Elementaty, a School Volunteer
Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following
volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers have applicatons
on file in our office and have been appropriately screened for placement.

Principa[:v/L;///ij/ /WZ___

569
570
571
572
573
754
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591

AScreened for Sexual Predator

Clement, Rebekah T
Taylor, Jilda A
Johnson, Sherry C
Carruth, Daniel J
Baker, Martha A
Pierce, Megan L
Cole, David S
Bedell, Rachael F
Sonnenberg, Michael A
Stinnett, Patricia A
Thomson, Erica 8
Ingram, Theresa
Burt, Trent

Burt, Suzanne Y
Whitfill, Carrie L
Thompson, Amanda B
Price, Mary C

Lynch, Stephen A
Lynch, Griffin A
McNally, Catherine A
Wilson, Jennifer J
Nelson, Ryan B
Elliott, Dana M

Date 2—/3/2”/—@




For the month of: November/December 2016 _ 63-10-09 1983

Santa Rosa County Schools Volunteer Approvatl List Form

As principat of T.R, Jackson Pre-K Center, a School Volunteer Program participating school, I
Recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at our work location, These
volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been appropriately screened

for placement. SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Director: ﬂ@;&f Y\M‘WZ— Date: January 6, 2017

" (Signature)

1.  Amber Bailey _ 17.  Corinna McGee
2. Kyle Bailey 18.  Barbara McMillion
3. Rachel Baker 19.  Sheron Nall

4,  Timothy Baker 20.  Jordan Phipps

5.  Ashley Berg 21.  Mariel Polk

6. Makayla Charles 22.  Amy Pursell

7. Richard Dykes Jr. 23.  Cherie Reidling
8.  Brenna Flowers 24.  Beth Savage

9.  April Foster 25.  Ellen Sims

10.  Debra Fréeman ' 26,  Kaleigh Smith
11, Sara Green _ 27.  Adamia Thomas
12.  Ronald Henderson 28.  Avari Vogt

13. Kandace Jernigan 29.  Margaret Watson
14. Debra Lopez 30. Kiara Williams
15. lauren Lopez 31.  Torti Womack
16.  Corinna McGee 32.  Marsha Wood

33.  Melissa Zelensky



